■ Features
- DC to 40 GHz
- Board Clearance : 0.6, 0.8, 1.0, 1.1, 1.2, 1.5, 1.6, 1.7, 2.1, 2.3 & 3.6  mm
- Easy Installation on designed substrate
Board Edge 2.92 mm
Microwave Farm’s Board Edge 2.92 mm connectors are specially designed for high frequency

■ Ordering Information
Board clearance : T
Board Clearance
(T : mm)
Part No.
0.6 MFSM03FS007
0.8 MFSM03FS008
1.0 MFSM03FS009
1.1 MFSM03FS010
1.2 MFSM03FS011
1.5 MFSM03FS012
1.6 MFSM03FS013
1.7 MFSM03FS014
2.1 MFSM03FS015
2.3 MFSM03FS016
3.6 MFSM03FS017
DC to 40 GHz
Board Edge 2.92 mm